GILDAN

DETAILS
Weight
Content
Features

Sizes
Case Packs

Colours
SKU's

SPECIFICATIONS
Centimeters
Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)
Sleeve length (centre back) (D2)

Inches
Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)
Sleeve length (centre back) (D2)

Blue Dusk
Cardinal Red
Carolina Blue
Charcoal
Cherry Red
Chestnut
Cornsilk
Daisy

Dark Chocolate
Dark Heather
Forest Green
Gold

Heather Cardinal
Heather Navy
Heliconia

Ice Grey
Indigo Blue
Iris

Irish Green
Jade Dome
Kelly Green
Kiwi
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2000

Ultra Cotton Adult T-Shirt

203.0 G/SgM (White 193.0 G/SqM)
100% Cotton
Classic fit0
Seamless twin needle 7/8" collar
Taped neck and shouldersQ
Tear away labelO
Twin needle sleeve and bottom hems[
Quarter-turned to eliminate centre crease
S-5XL
S - 2XL 72 PIECES
3XL 36 PIECES
4XL-5XL 12 PIECES
54
296

Tol- Tol+ S M

2.540 2.540 45.720 50.800
2.540 2.540 71.120 73.660
1.905 1.905 39.700 43.180

Tol- Tol+ S M

1.000 1.000 18.000 20.000
1.000 1.000 28.000 29.000
0.750 0.750 15.630 17.000

Code Comments

071

076

011

109

042

194

084

475

098

105

108 50% Cotton, 50% Polyester
033

024

169 50% Cotton, 50% Polyester
170 50% Cotton, 50% Polyester
010

023

080

056

167

029

017

186

L

55.880
76.200
46.990

22.000
30.000
18.500

XL

60.960
78.740
50.800

XL

24.000
31.000
20.000

2XL

66.040
81.280
54.610

2XL

26.000
32.000
21.500

3XL

71.120
83.820
58.115

3XL

28.000
33.000
22.880

GILDAN

Mace in Domnican Repubtc.
Fabriqus en Répubique Domini
Hecho en Repibica Dominicana

2XL | 2TG | 2EG

4XL 5XL

76.200 81.280
86.360 88.900
61.595 64.465

4XL 5XL

30.000 32.000
34.000 35.000
24.250 25.380



S-2XL
COLOURS
Light Blue
Light Pink
Lime
Maroon
Metro Blue
Military Green
Natural
Olive
Orange
Orchid
Pistachio
Prairie Dust/Coyote Brown
Purple
Safety Pink
Sand
Sapphire
Sky

Stone Blue
T. Orange
Tan
Tangerine
Vegas Gold

Royal

Sport Grey
S. Orange
Safety Green
White

CHANGES |

Total Net Change 0 SKU's

Code
069
020
012
083
078
106
031
039
037
191
168
067
081
263
038
026
187
009
025
091
035
019

Code
093
036
032
040
051

193
188
030
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Comments

50% Cotton, 50% Polyester

Comments
99% Cotton, 1% Polyester

90% Cotton, 10% Polyester
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester Compliant with ANSI / ISEA 107
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